Concours 18 juin 2011 a I'Amicale Canine "Le Chatea

Juge: Roger Loonis

H.A. : Daniel Goffin et Jimmy Foster
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Echelon 1
1 Helze van Joefarm
2 Himalaya
3 Hemoloch
4 Enya mac Khalahann
5 Haiko des Terres de Feu
6 Figo van't Raveland
7  Hill girl de sol casa
8 Harley du Djan Djan
9 Heraut de la Maison Echaruq
10 Negundor Emil
11 Garde Royal Fortune
12 Gunner van het Dreiland
13 Hanka du Djan Djan
14 Gary
15 Boholdt Xtrem
16 Falco de Colnagos

C'Pepper Airport Hannover

Echelon 2
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Dragon des Mysteres de Teotihuacan
Fada van't Ravenland

Figo de Marcolina

Hary

Fripon du réve d'lcare

Hoker

Didi van Rostenfosken

Canna

Juges: Roger Loonis et Arthur Hes
H.A. : Daniel Goffin et Jimmy Foster
Echelon 3

1

2
3
4
5

Goby du Djan Djan
Kelistam Eboets

Dina du Clos d'Ypsi
Eusebio

Elios du Premier Cercle

BBM
BBM
BBM
BH
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
Briard
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM

BBT
BBM
BBG
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM

BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM
BBM

Ko

Goby du Djan Djan

Johnson Mieke
Reniers Johan
Mertens Marie Cécile
Watrelos Gilles
Namur Willy

Van Donck Anne Marie
Van den Abeele Philip
Okeluwiz Janick

Van audenove Kris
Sels Put

Limboug Johan
Denayer Eddy

Nianiot Magali

Leroy Christian
Boholdt Penille
Labeau Josiane

Puts Emile

Hanquiez Dominique
Pirson Maryvonne
Herman Marc
Curcurraci Giuseppe
Limet Achille

Toegers Arnaud

Van assche emmanuel
Willem Patricia

Glinne Michaél
Helsen Jos

Dreze Sophie
Lemmens Francis
Limet Cédric

Westerlo
Europajot
Pepinster
France
Melsbroek
Melsbroek
Wetteren

AC Le chateau
De Haan
Beerse
Europajot
Melsbroek
AC Lechateau
UFD Namur
Danemark
Gent

Beerse

France
Melsbroek
Wevelgem

AC Le chateau
Tinlot

CEC Hermalle
De Haan
Wevelgem

AC Le chateau
KBH Westerlo
Melsbroek
Glabbeek
Tinlot

197
190.5
185
184
183.5
183.5
182.5
174
163.5
163.5
162
161
145
128
127
79.5
Blessé

292
288.5
255
251.5
220
214.5
206
187.5

370
350
231
76
Absent



